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Reviving some of history s greatest cocktails,
Gardener Club elixirs combine innovative and classic
ingredients transformed into moments of magic

in front of your very eyes for a taste of days gone by.

STRAWBERRY & CHILLI MARGARITA
Herradura Reposado Tequila, Strawberry, Chilli, Citrus

CADILLAC COLLINS
Ford’s Gin, Pear, Citrus, Soda

WATERMELON COOLER

Sailor Jerry Rum, Watermelon, Citrus, Soda

LOST ISLAND
Tito's Vodka, Fords Gin, Herradura Reposado Tequila,
Sailor Jerry Rum, Citrus, Pepsi Max

TROPICAL PORNSTAR

Porter’s Tropical Gin, Passion Fruit, Citrus,
Pineapple, Prosecco

CANDY CLOUD 9
Tito's Vodka, Strawberry, Cranberry, Citrus, Candyfloss

BLOODY MARY

Ketel One Vodka, Spiced Tomato Mix, Lea & Perrins,
Tobasco, Citrus

(L) — Low in alcohol units
(N) — No alcohol

THE LONG BRAEMBLE (L)
Braemble Gin Liqueur, Delicate Ginger Ale

BLOODY NO (N)

Tomato Juice, Citrus, Tabasco, Lea & Perrins,
Salt & Pepper; Olives

Sparkling water with alcohol &
a hint of natural fruit flavours. «ﬁ' 9""4

WHITE CLAW BLACK CHERRY
WHITE CLAW NATURAL LIME
WHITE CLAW MANGO

WHITE CLAW RASPBERRY




A fashionable mixture of spirit, liqueur, fruit
and spice flavours, all blended with bubbles.

GARDENER
Hendrick's Gin, Elderflower, Mint,
Citrus, Soda, Prosecco

SECRET GARDEN
Tanqueray Royale Gin, Créme De Cassis,
Citrus, Soda

BERRIES & THE BEES
Ketel One Vodka, Strawberry, Citrus,
Honey, Cranberry, Prosecco

' Scan here to choose from icon drinks
vl that have stood the test of time or the
modern classics that you love

{2 PEOPLE}

Creations to keep you and your friend s
watered while sitting in our garden.

CLASSIC SANGRIA

Ketel One, Trebbiano, Apple, Lemon,
Lemonade, Mixed Fruit

GARDEN BERRY SANGRIA
Chambord, Sangiovese, Orange,
Lemon, Lemonade, Mixed Fruit

SUNNY SANGRIA

Whitley Neil Raspberry, Strawberry Gin, Rosé Wine,
Berry Tea, Summer Berries, Soda

TROPICAL SANGRIA

Discarded Banana Rum, Sangiovese, Pineapple,
Lemonade, Citrus

CAVA SANGRIA {16.95}
Elderflower, Cava Especial, Apple,
Lemon, Lemonade, Mixed Fruit



WHITE

LA PICOUTINE, UGNI BLANC
FRANCE, LANGUEDOC
Fresh, Crisp, Citrus

TEKENA, SAUVIGNON
CHILE, CENTRAL VALLEY
Citrus, Grapefiuit, Apple

SHORT MILE BAY, CHARDONNAY
AUSTRALIA, SOUTH EASTERN
Tropical, Minerality, Vanilla

LA MAGLIA, PINOT GRIGIO
ITALY, VENEZIE
White Fruits, Crisp, Floral

MONTE CLAVIJO, RIOJA BLANCO
SPAIN, RIOJA

MAS PEUCH, PICPOUL DE PINET
FRENCH, LANGUEDOC
Aromatic, Citrus, Stone Fruit

ZENSAORGANIC FIANO
ITALY, PUGLIA
Exotic Fruit, Crisp, Floral

RED

LA PICOUTINE, GRENACHE/CARIGNAN
FRANCE, LANGUEDOC
Soft, Plum, Cherry

TEKENA, MERLOT
CHILE, CENTRAL VALLEY
Juicy, Vanilla, Blueberry

SHORT MILE, SHIRAZ
AUSTRALIA, SOUTH EASTERN
Chocolate, Spice, Black Plum

ARGENTO, MALBEC
ARGENTINA, MENDOZA
Blackberry, Oak, Vanilla

MONTE CLAVIJO, RIOJA
SPAIN, RIOJA
Raspberry, Strawberry, Red Cherry

LES ROCHES, BEAUJOLAIS-VILLAGES
FRANCE, BURGUNDY
Red Fruits, Savoury, Aromatic

ZENSA, ORGANIC PRIMITIVO
ITALY, PUGLIA
Black Fruits, Vanilla, Red Fruits

ROSE

WICKED LADY, WHITE ZINFANDEL
USA, CALIFORNIA
Blackberry, Strawberry, Vanilla

LA MAGLIA ROSA, PINOT GRIGIO
ITALY, VENEZIE
Dry, Red Fruits, Soft

ULTIMATE PROVENCE
FRANCE, COTES DE PROVENCE
Citrus, Red Berries, Floral

495 715 19.95

550 750 2095

585 795 2195

625 850 2395

2595

2795

3195

495 715 19.95

550 750 20.95

585 795 2195

6.25 850 2395

2595

28.95

3195

585 795 2195

625 850 2395

34.95



SPARKLING

VAPORETTO, PROSECCO
ITALY, VENETO
Apple, Pear, Citrus

VITELLI, PROSECCO ROSE
ITALY, VENETO
Juicy, Floral, Red Fruit

CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON BRUT NV
FRANCE, REIMS
Crisp, Light Fruits, Elegant

MOET & CHANDON ROSE BRUT NV
FRANCE, REIMS
Lively, Red Fruits, Floral

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL NV
FRANCE, REIMS
Apricot, Honey, Mineral

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE BRUT NV
FRANCE, REIMS
Red Fruits, Pink Grapefruit, Citrus

CAMDEN HELLS LAGER
CAMDEN PALE ALE
TENNENT'S

MENEBREA

CORONA

MODELO

MENEBREA ZERO
MAGNERS IRISH CIDER
CAMDEN HELLS
CAMDEN PALE

KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT
KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT TROPICAL

TINY REBEL 'STAY PUFT
MARSHMALLOW PORTERS

TINY REBEL KEY LIME

TINY REBEL EASY LIVIN' PALE
TINY REBEL ELECTRIC BOOGALOO
TINY REBEL CLWB TROPICA

TINY REBEL PUMP UP THE JAM

4.5%
4.5%
40%

5.0%
45%
4.5%
0.0%
45%
4.6%
4.6%

4.0%
4.0%
52%

4.8%
4.3%
4.5%
5.5%
5.0%

650 28

28

80

90

85

95

575
575
4.75

35

45
45

45
45
55

55
575
575



{SINGLE 5/ PERFECT SERVE 9}

LONDON ESSENCE TONIC ON TAP

Infusing distilled botanicals to deliver

the purest flavours and the freshest taste.

CHOOSE FROM FIVE EXQUISITE

FLAVOURED TONIC WATERS -

Classic / Rhubarb / Grapefruit / Cucumber / Elderflower

DARNLEY’S
Served with Lemon

CAORUNN
Served with Red Apple

GLASWEGIN LONDON DRY
Served with Lime

THE BOTANIST
Served with Lime

WHITLEY NEILL PINK GRAPEFRUIT
Served with Pink Grapefruit

GORDON’S WHITE PEACH
Served with Lemon

WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE
Served with Orange

TANQUERAY ROYALE
Served with Blackberry

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER
Served with Lemon

PUERTO DE INDIAS STRAWBERRY
Served with Strawberry

EDEN MILL PASSION FRUIT
Served with Passion Fruit

EDINBURGH GOOSEBERRY
& ELDERFLOWER
Served with Lemon

ROKU

Served with Lime

TANQUERAY 10
Served with Pink Grapefruit

MARTINI MILLER’S
Served with Strawberries

TANQUERAY 10
Served with Grapefruit

APERITIVO G&T
Campari & Whitley Neill Original
Served with Orange




ILLY COFFEE ALL 3

FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO

LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO {2.25}

All of our coffees can be made alternatively
with Alpro Barista Pro Oatmilk

BRODIES TEAS ALL 25

BREAKFAST / DECAFFINATED / EARL GREY
GREEN / RED BERRY / PEPPERMINT

SWEET TREATS

HOT CHOCOLATE 22 19
Served with a Foam Top &
Smothered in Chocolate Powder

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE 27 24
Served with Cream,
mini Marshmallows & Flake

SALTED CARAMEL 30 25
FUDGE FRAPPE

Ice Cold Coffee & Caramel Sauce
Topped with Cream & Fudge Pieces

DRAUGHT
PEPSI MAX

R WHITES LEMONADE
IRN BRU

LONDON ESSENCE FRESH TONICS
Classic Indian, Elderflower, Cucumber, Grapefiuit, Rhubarb

BOTTLES

PEPSI MAX / DIET PEPSI 330ml Bottle

PEPSI 330ml Bottle

IRN BRU / SUGAR FREE IRN BRU 330ml Bottle
BOTTLEGREEN APPLE PRESSE

RED BULL
Original, Sugar Free, Watermelon, Tropical

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 250ml
ACQUA PANNA STILL WATER 250ml

2.75
275
3.25

25
25



PRIVATE PARTIES

Celebrate the important things in life

with the people who matter the most to you,
a birthday, an anniversary - even a wedding.
We can cater for up to 20 people in our private

dining room providing food, drinks and the

perfect atmosphere to make your event
really special. Speak to a member
of the team for bookings.

TAKEAWAY

All our food, teas and coffees
are available for you to take out.
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thegardenerglasgow.co.uk



