

GROUND SHAKEN SERVED

GARDENER CLUB COCKTAILS

ALL 8.95

Reviving some of history's greatest cocktails, Gardener Club elixirs combine innovative and classic ingredients transformed into moments of magic in front of your very eyes for a taste of days gone by.

STRAWBERRY & CHILLI MARGARITA

Herradura Reposado Tequila, Strawberry, Chilli, Citrus

CADILLAC COLLINS

Ford's Gin, Pear, Citrus, Soda

WATERMELON COOLER

Sailor Jerry Rum, Watermelon, Citrus, Soda

LOST ISLAND

Tito's Vodka, Ford's Gin, Herradura Reposado Tequila, Sailor Jerry Rum, Citrus, Pepsi Max

TROPICAL PORNSTAR

Porter's Tropical Gin, Passion Fruit, Citrus, Pineapple, Prosecco

CANDY CLOUD 9

Tito's Vodka, Strawberry, Cranberry, Citrus, Candyfloss

BLOODY MARY

Ketel One Vodka, Spiced Tomato Mix, Lea & Perrins, Tobasco, Citrus

LOW & NO

ALL 4.5

(L) – Low in alcohol units (N) – No alcohol

THE LONG BRAEMBLE (L)

Braemble Gin Liqueur, Delicate Ginger Ale

BLOODY NO (N)

Tomato Juice, Citrus, Tabasco, Lea & Perrins, Salt & Pepper, Olives

HARD SELTZERS

ALL 4.75

Sparkling water with alcohol & a hint of natural fruit flavours.

WHITE CLAW BLACK CHERRY
WHITE CLAW NATURAL LIME
WHITE CLAW MANGO
WHITE CLAW RASPBERRY



GARDENER SPRITZ

ALL 8.95

A fashionable mixture of spirit, liqueur, fruit and spice flavours; all blended with bubbles.

GARDENER

Hendrick's Gin, Elderflower, Mint, Citrus, Soda, Prosecco

SECRET GARDEN

Tanqueray Royale Gin, Crème De Cassis, Citrus, Soda

BERRIES & THE BEES

Ketel One Vodka, Strawberry, Citrus, Honey, Cranberry, Prosecco



CLASSIC COCKTAILS



Scan here to choose from icon drinks that have stood the test of time or the modern classics that you love

GARDENER SANGRIAS

ALL 14.95

{2 PEOPLE}

Creations to keep you and your friend's watered while sitting in our garden.

CLASSIC SANGRIA

Ketel One, Trebbiano, Apple, Lemon, Lemonade, Mixed Fruit

GARDEN BERRY SANGRIA

Chambord, Sangiovese, Orange, Lemon, Lemonade, Mixed Fruit

SUNNY SANGRIA

Whitley Neil Raspberry, Strawberry Gin, Rosé Wine, Berry Tea, Summer Berries, Soda

TROPICAL SANGRIA

Discarded Banana Rum, Sangiovese, Pineapple, Lemonade. Citrus

CAVA SANGRIA {16.95}

Elderflower, Cava Especial, Apple, Lemon, Lemonade, Mixed Fruit



WINE	175ML 250ML BTL
> WHITE <	
LA PICOUTINE, UGNI BLANC FRANCE, LANGUEDOC Fresh, Crisp, Citrus	4.95 7.15 19.95
TEKENA, SAUVIGNON CHILE, CENTRAL VALLEY Citrus, Grapefruit, Apple	5.50 7.50 20.95
SHORT MILE BAY, CHARDONNAY AUSTRALIA, SOUTH EASTERN <i>Tropical, Minerality, Vanilla</i>	5.85 7.95 21.95
LA MAGLIA, PINOT GRIGIO ITALY, VENEZIE White Fruits, Crisp, Floral	6.25 8.50 23.95
MONTE CLAVIJO, RIOJA BLANCO SPAIN, RIOJA	25.95
MAS PEUCH, PICPOUL DE PINET FRENCH, LANGUEDOC Aromatic, Citrus, Stone Fruit	27.95
ZENSA,ORGANIC FIANO ITALY, PUGLIA Exotic Fruit, Crisp, Floral	31.95
> RED < LA PICOUTINE, GRENACHE/CARIGNAN FRANCE, LANGUEDOC Soft, Plum, Cherry	4.95 7.15 19.95
TEKENA, MERLOT CHILE, CENTRAL VALLEY Juicy, Vanilla, Blueberry	5.50 7.50 20.95
SHORT MILE, SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA, SOUTH EASTERN Chocolate, Spice, Black Plum	5.85 7.95 21.95
ARGENTO, MALBEC ARGENTINA, MENDOZA Blackberry, Oak, Vanilla	6.25 8.50 23.95
MONTE CLAVIJO, RIOJA SPAIN, RIOJA Raspberry, Strawberry, Red Cherry	25.95
LES ROCHES, BEAUJOLAIS-VILLAGES FRANCE, BURGUNDY	28.95
Red Fruits, Savoury, Aromatic ZENSA, ORGANIC PRIMITIVO ITALY, PUGLIA	31.95
Black Fruits, Vanilla, Red Fruits	
> ROSÉ <	E 0 E 70 E 010 E
WICKED LADY, WHITE ZINFANDEL USA, CALIFORNIA Blackberry, Strawberry, Vanilla	5.85 7.95 21.95
LA MAGLIA ROSA, PINOT GRIGIO ITALY, VENEZIE Dry, Red Fruits, Soft	6.25 8.50 23.95
ULTIMATE PROVENCE FRANCE, COTES DE PROVENCE Citrus, Red Berries, Floral	34.95



WINE	125ML BTL	
> SPARKLING <		
VAPORETTO, PROSECCO ITALY, VENETO Apple, Pear, Citrus	6.50	28
VITELLI, PROSECCO ROSE ITALY, VENETO Juicy, Floral, Red Fruit		28
> CHAMPAGNE <		
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT NV FRANCE, REIMS Crisp, Light Fruits, Elegant		80
MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ BRUT NV FRANCE, REIMS Lively, Red Fruits, Floral		90
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL NV FRANCE, REIMS Apricot, Honey, Mineral		85
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ BRUT NV		95
FRANCE, REIMS Red Fruits, Pink Grapefruit, Citrus		~ A Ø

ON TAP & BEHIND THE BAR

	ABV	IN
DRAUGHT		(Pint)
CAMDEN HELLS LAGER	4.5%	5.75
CAMDEN PALE ALE	4.5%	5.75
TENNENT'S	4.0%	4.75
BOTTLED BEER & CIDER		
MENEBREA	5.0%	4
CORONA	4.5%	4
MODELO	4.5%	4
MENEBREA ZERO	0.0%	3.5
MAGNERS IRISH CIDER	4.5%	5
CAMDEN HELLS	4.6%	4.5
CAMDEN PALE	4.6%	4.5
CANS		
KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT	4.0%	4.5
KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT TROPICAL	4.0%	4.5
TINY REBEL 'STAY PUFT' MARSHMALLOW PORTERS	5.2%	5.5
TINY REBEL KEY LIME	4.8%	5
TINY REBEL EASY LIVIN' PALE	4.3%	5
TINY REBEL ELECTRIC BOOGALOO	4.5%	5.5
TINY REBEL CLWB TROPICA	5.5%	5.75
TINY REBEL PUMP UP THE JAM	5.0%	5.75



GIN & TONIC

(SINGLE 5 / PERFECT SERVE 9)

LONDON ESSENCE TONIC ON TAP

Infusing distilled botanicals to deliver
the purest flavours and the freshest taste.

CHOOSE FROM FIVE EXQUISITE FLAVOURED TONIC WATERS -

Classic / Rhubarb / Grapefruit / Cucumber / Elderflower

DARNLEY'S

Served with Lemon

CAORUNN

Served with Red Apple

GLASWEGIN LONDON DRY

Served with Lime

THE BOTANIST

Served with Lime

WHITLEY NEILL PINK GRAPEFRUIT

Served with Pink Grapefruit

GORDON'S WHITE PEACH

Served with Lemon

WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE

Served with Orange

TANQUERAY ROYALE

Served with Blackberry

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER

Served with Lemon

PUERTO DE INDIAS STRAWBERRY

Served with Strawberry

EDEN MILL PASSION FRUIT

Served with Passion Fruit

EDINBURGH GOOSEBERRY & ELDERFLOWER

Served with Lemon

ROKU

Served with Lime

TANQUERAY 10

Served with Pink Grapefruit

MARTINI MILLER'S

Served with Strawberries

TANQUERAY 10

Served with Grapefruit

APERITIVO G&T

Campari & Whitley Neill Original Served with Orange





YOUR DAILY FIX



ILLY COFFEE ALL 3

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO

AMERICANO

LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO {2.25}

All of our coffees can be made alternatively with Alpro Barista Pro Oatmilk

BRODIES TEAS

ALL 2.5

BREAKFAST / DECAFFINATED / EARL GREY
GREEN / RED BERRY / PEPPERMINT

SWEET TREATS

HOT CHOCOLATE 2.2 1.9

Served with a Foam Top & Smothered in Chocolate Powder

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE 2.7 2.4

Served with Cream, mini Marshmallows & Flake

SALTED CARAMEL 3.0 2.5

FUDGE FRAPPE

Ice Cold Coffee & Caramel Sauce Topped with Cream & Fudge Pieces

SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT

PEPSI MAX

R WHITES LEMONADE

IRN BRU

LONDON ESSENCE FRESH TONICS

Classic Indian, Elderflower, Cucumber, Grapefruit, Rhubarb

BOTTLES

PEPSI MAX / DIET PEPSI 330ml Bottle	3
PEPSI 330ml Bottle	3
IRN BRU / SUGAR FREE IRN BRU 330ml Bottle	2.75
BOTTLEGREEN APPLE PRESSE	2.75
RED BULL	3.25
Original, Sugar Free, Watermelon, Tropical	
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 250ml	2.5
ACOLIA DANNIA STILL WATER 250ml	25

PRIVATE PARTIES

Celebrate the important things in life with the people who matter the most to you, a birthday, an anniversary - even a wedding. We can cater for up to 20 people in our private dining room providing food, drinks and the perfect atmosphere to make your event really special. Speak to a member of the team for bookings.

TAKEAWAY

All our food, teas and coffees are available for you to take out.